Page 1 of 27
Australian Certification Services Pty Ltd ABN 37 121 022
366
PO Box 627 Jannali, NSW 2226 AUSTRALIA
Phone:+61 2 8521 0726

Page 16 of 27
Australian Certification Services Pty Ltd ABN 37 121 022
366
PO Box 627 Jannali, NSW 2226 AUSTRALIA
Phone:+61 2 8521 0726
Certificate Number: 23375
Issue Date: 16th May 2019
Issue: 01 Revision: 00
Model Identification
Model
Name
Brand Name Product Description
F16156 Fig16 Numepress DN15 (15mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Equal Tee
F16226 Fig16 Numepress DN20 (22mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Equal Tee
F16286 Fig16 Numepress DN25 (28mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Equal Tee
F16356 Fig16 Numepress DN32 (35mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Equal Tee
F16426 Fig16 Numepress DN40 (42mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Equal Tee
F16546 Fig16 Numepress DN50 (54mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Equal Tee
F16766 Fig16 Numepress
DN80 (76.1mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Equal
Tee
F16886 Fig16 Numepress

F191086E Fig19 Numepress
DN100 (108mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Socket
Table E AS 2129 Flange Adaptor Coupling
F191086H Fig19 Numepress
DN100 (108mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit Socket
Table H AS 2129 Flange Adaptor Coupling
F1916826 Fig19 Numepress
DN150 (168.3mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit
Socket ANSI 150 Flange Adaptor Coupling
F1916826E Fig19 Numepress
DN150 (168.3mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit
Socket Table E AS 2129 Flange Adaptor Coupling
F1916826H Fig19 Numepress
DN150 (168.3mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit
Socket Table H AS 2129 Flange Adaptor Coupling
F21156 Fig21 Numepress DN15 (15mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit End Cap
F21226 Fig21 Numepress DN20 (22mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit End Cap
Page 21 of 27
Australian Certification Services Pty Ltd ABN 37 121 022
366
PO Box 627 Jannali, NSW 2226 AUSTRALIA
Phone:+61 2 8521 0726
Certificate Number: 23375
Issue Date: 16th May 2019
Issue: 01 Revision: 00
Model Identification
Model
Name
Brand Name Product Description
F21286 Fig21 Numepress DN25 (28mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit End Cap
F21356 Fig21 Numepress DN32 (35mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit End Cap
F21426 Fig21 Numepress DN40 (42mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit End Cap
F21546 Fig21 Numepress DN50 (54mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit End Cap
F21766 Fig21 Numepress DN80 (76.1mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit End Cap
F21886 Fig21 Numepress DN90 (88.9mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit End Cap
F211086 Fig21 Numepress DN100 (108mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit End Cap
F26151/26 Fig26 Numepress
DN15 (15mm) x RP 1/2" Stainless Steel Press Fit
Spigot Female Adaptor Coupling
F26221/26 Fig26 Numepress

F49426 Fig49 Numepress
DN40 (42mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 30° Bend
MxM
F49546 Fig49 Numepress
DN50 (54mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 30° Bend
MxM
F49766 Fig49 Numepress
DN80 (76.1mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 30°
Bend MxM
F49886 Fig49 Numepress
DN90 (88.9mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 30°
Bend MxM
F491086 Fig49 Numepress
DN100 (108mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit 30°
Bend MxM
F54156 Fig54 Numepress DN15 (15mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit End Plug
F54226 Fig54 Numepress DN20 (22mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit End Plug
F54286 Fig54 Numepress DN25 (28mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit End Plug
F54356 Fig54 Numepress DN32 (35mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit End Plug
F54426 Fig54 Numepress DN40 (42mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit End Plug
F54546 Fig54 Numepress DN50 (54mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit End Plug
F54766 Fig54 Numepress DN80 (76.1mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit End Plug
F54886 Fig54 Numepress DN90 (88.9mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit End Plug
F541086 Fig54 Numepress
DN100 (108mm) Stainless Steel Press Fit End